






Category & Name of the 
shareholders 

{I) 

1 Institutions (Domestic)_ 
(a) Mutual Fund 

SBI Nifty 50 ETF 
U TI - Nifty Exchange Traded 

PAN 

{II) 

 

 

(b) Venture Capital Funds 

(c) 

(d) 

(e) 

Alternate Investment Funds 
Banks 

Insurance Companies 

Life Insurance Corporation Of 
India 

Fund 
HDFC Trustee Company Ltd. 
A/C HDFC Balanced 
Advantage  Fund 
ICICI Prudential Balanced 

Advantage Fund  

 

ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 
 

Company Limited 

(f] 
Provident Funds/ Pension 
Funds 

NPS Trust- A/C HDFC Pension 
Management Company Ltd 
Scheme E - Tier I 

(G) 
Asset Reconstruction 

Companies 

(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds 

(i) NBFCs registered with RBI 
(j) Other Financial Institutions 

 

f 
No. of fully 

Nos. o 
paid up 

sharehol . 
d 

equity 
ers 

shares held 

(Ill) {IV) 

38 235272891 
1 69594577 

27010889 

26727149 

18619760 

0 0 

54 3785612 
13 41423 

40 151276082 

87497181 

19199192 

19712315 

19712315 

2 2436729 

20 923149 

168 413448201 

Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities 

Number of 

Shareholdi Locked in 

ng, as a % shares 

Number of 
Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 

ituu11h■IIII 
No of Voting Rights 

ing% 

No. of 
Shares 

assuminJ 0---0-----,--0---, 
full 

No of 
Partly shares 
paid- underl calculated t-----.--0-------t Underlying conversion 

Outstandin of 
Number of 

up ying Total nos. as per 

equity Deposi shares held SCRR, 
shares tory 1957 As a 
held Receip % of 

(V) 

ts (A+B+c2) Class : X 

{VI) 
(VII)= 

(IV)+(V)+ 

(VJ} 

235272891 
69594577 

27010889 

26727149 

18619760 

0 

3785612 

41423 

151276082 

87497181 

19199192 

19712315 

19712315 

2436729 

923149 

413448201 

(VIII) As a 
%of 

fA+B+C2) 

12.82 235272891 
3. 79 69594577 

1.47 27010889 

1.46 26727149 

1.01 18619760 

0.00 0 

0.21 3785612 

0.00 41423 

8.25 151276082 

4.77 87497181 

1.05 19199192 

1.07 19712315 

1.07 19712315 

0.13 2436729 

0.05 923149 

22.54 413448201 

Class: 
Total 

y 

{IX) 

235272891 
69594577 

27010889 

26727149 

18619760 

0 

3785612 

41423 

151276082 

87497181 

19199192 

19712315 

19712315 

2436729 

923149 

413448201 
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Total as g convertible 
a%of 

Total 
Voting 
Rights 

convertible securities ( 
• No. 

securities as a 
( ) 

(including percentage 
a 

Warrants) of diluted 
share 

capital) 

As a% 

of total No. 
Shares (a) 
held(b) 

As a equity shares 
%of held in 
total dematerialis 

Shar ed form 
es 
held( 
b) 

(X) 
(XI)= 

{Vll)+{X)As 

a%of 

{XII) (XIII) {XIV) 

12.82 8778600 
3.79 0 

1.47 0 

1.46 0 

1.01 0 

0.00 0 

0.21 1288200 

0.00 0 

8.25 0 

4.77 0 

1.05 0 

1.07 0 

1.07 0 

0.13 0 

0.05 0 

22.54 10066800 

13.18 
3.76 

1.46 

1.44 

1.01 

0.00 

0.27 

0.00 

8.17 

4.73 

1.04 

1.06 

1.06 

0.13 

0.05 

22.87 

0 0.00 
0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 o.oo

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

0 o.oo

0 0 

235272891 
69594577 

27010889 

26727149 

18619760 

0 

3785612 

39323 

151276082 

87497181 

19199192 

19712315 

19712315 

2436729 

923149 

413446101 

Sub-categorization of 

shares 

!Joot�liul�lll�{l�O. uf 
shares) under 

Sub- Sub- Sub-
catego catego categor 
ry(i) ry(ii) y(iii) 

(XV) 



(bl 
Foreign Venture Capital 
Investors 

(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 

(d) 
Foreign Portfolio Investors 

1663 
Cateitorv I 

1140684210 1140684210 62.18 1140684210 1140684210 62.18 0 61.60 0 0.00 1140684210 

Government Of Singapore  1 64419472 64419472 3.51 64419472 64419472 3.51 0 3.48 0 0.00 64419472 
Invesco Developing Markets 

 1 51738767 54738767 2.98 54738767 �47J87G7 2.9R 0 7% n nno �4738767 
.__ fund 

Goldman Sachs Trust II 
nold1111111 'lrn 11 I '1(\11 r.i, 1111111' 

1 
International Opportunities 

30667435 30667435 1.67 30667435 30667435 1.67 0 1.66 0 0.00 30667435 

Fund 
Vanguard Emerging Markets 
Stock Index Fund, A Series Of 

1 
Vanguard International Equity 

24345799 24345799 1.33 2434S799 24345799 1.33 0 1.31 0 0.00 24345799 

Index Funds 

Vanguard Total International 
1 

Stock Index Fund 
23130613 23130613 1.26 23130613 23130613 1.26 0 1.25 0 0.00 23130613 

Government Pension Fund 
Global 

1 23055550 23055550 1.26 23055550 23055550 1.26 0 1.25 0 0.00 230555S0 

(e) 
Foreign Portfolio Investors 

164 
Categorv II 

73445816 73445816 4.00 73445816 73445816 4.00 0 3.97 0 0.00 7344S816 

(f) 
Overseas Depositories(holding 
DRs) (balancing figure) 

(2) Anv Other (Specify) 9 286142 286142 0.02 286142 286142 0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 284492 

Foreign Institutional Investors 6 28205S 282055 0.02 282055 282055 0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 280405 

Forei2n Bank 3 4087 4087 0.00 4087 4087 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4087 
Sub Total (8)(2) 1836 1214416168 1214416168 66.20 1214416168 1214416168 66.20 0 65.59 0 0 1214414518 

3 
Central Government/ State 

Government(s) 

(a) 
Central Government/ 

3 
President of India 

24103 24103 0.00 24103 24103 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 24103 

(b) State Government/ Governor 1 30000 30000 0.00 30000 30000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 30000 

Shareholding by Companies or 

(C) 
Bodies Corporate where 
Central / State Government is 
a promoter 

Sub Total (8)(3) 4 54103 54103 o.oo 54103 54103 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 54103 

Non-Institutions 

(a) 
Associate companies / 

1 9383642 9383642 0.51 9383642 Subsidiaries 
9383642 0.51 0 0.51 0 0.00 9383642 

Directors and their relatives 

lb) 
(excluding Independent 

11 92S1256 9251256 0.50 9251256 
Directors and nominee 

9251256 0.50 0 0.50 0 0.00 9251256 

Directors) 

(C) Key Managerial Personnel 1 54122 54122 0.00 54122 54122 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 54122 

Relatives of promoters (other 
than 'immediate relatives' of --

(D) promoters disclosed under 0�\f na�---::--. 

�
'Promoter and Promoter 

'fr � Group' category) � 
QJ 

Ql �u, ,,..,u � I 

�� 
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